

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).../2002
(CC.5754/2002)
(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2001 in CWP 1580/88
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MUKESH HANS
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)
With

Respondent (s)

SLP(C).../02 (CC 5946/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC.5947/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5948/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5949/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5950/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5951/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5953/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5955/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5956/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5957/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5958/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5959/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5960/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5961/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5962/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5963/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5964/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5965/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5967/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5968/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5969/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5970/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5971/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5972/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5973/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5974/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5975/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5976/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5977/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5978/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5979/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5980/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5981/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5982/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5983/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5986/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5988/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 5986/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 5988/2002), SLP(C).../02 (CC 6062/2002),
SLP(C).../02 (CC 6082/2002)

Date : 26/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

.PA

:2:

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Pinky Anand,Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Adjourned by two weeks.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master